
NATATHLON 3 (11 ans)

09/05/15Date :

COROLLEUR Martin

COROLLEUR Martin

COROLLEUR Martin

DELGADO Quentin

DELGADO Quentin

DELGADO Quentin

DUPONT Baptiste

DUPONT Baptiste

DUPONT Baptiste

GOUPIL Jane

GOUPIL Jane

GOUPIL Jane

ROGER Quentin

ROGER Quentin

ROGER Quentin

SWIDERSKI Caroline

SWIDERSKI Caroline

SWIDERSKI Caroline

VERRIER Margot

VERRIER Margot

VERRIER Margot

Nom - Prénom

100 Brasse

100 Dos

400 NL

100 Brasse

100 PAP

400 NL

100 Brasse

100 Dos

400 NL

100 Dos

100 NL

400 NL

100 Brasse

100 NL

400 NL

100 Brasse

100 Dos

400 NL

100 Dos

100 NL

400 NL

Nage

01:54:20

01:38:26

06:16:60

01:58:19

01:47:48

06:34:40

01:52:50

01:38:47

06:29:08

02:03:07

01:42:48

08:26:55

01:55:14

01:31:92

06:43:58

01:49:25

01:38:66

06:34:17

01:53:05

01:30:15

06:51:80

Engagement

Compétition : 

N° Relais Ordre

Résultats

Temps

02:09:96

01:40:45

06:47:47

01:55:57

01:49:22

06:37:42

01:47:97

Disqualifié

06:28:16

Disqualifié

Forfait

07:47:28

01:51:61

01:33:15

06:55:00

01:46:46

01:38:03

06:46:66

01:45:76

01:29:68

06:44:23

Lieu : CENON Bassin : 25

Hors

X

X

X

X

minimas


